TABLE 21: Overall Experience during Theological Program

GRADUATING STUDENTS, BATCH=AIl, YEAR=2020 - 2021, TERM=AIl

SCHOOL: Brite Divinity School

MDiv Prof MA Acad MA All Others Total
N=4 N=2 N=0 N=3 N=9
By Degree Program Avg S.D. Avg S.D. Avg S.D. Avg S.D. Avg S.D.
| have been satisfied with my academic experience here. 4.8 0.4 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.3 0.5 4.4 0.5
Faculty were supportive and understanding. 4.8 0.4 4.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 4.3 0.5| 4.6 0.5
| have felt accepted within this school community. 4.5 0.5 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.8 4.2 0.6
| have grown spiritually. 5.0 0.0 3.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 4.3 05| 44 0.7
My faith is stronger than when | came. 4.8 0.4 8.5 1.5 0.0 0.0 4.3 0.5 43 0.9
My personal faith has been respected. 4.5 0.9 3.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 4.3 0.5 4.2 0.8
Individuals of other faith traditions have been respected. 4.5 0.9 4.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.8 43 0.8
| know at least one faculty member well. 5.0 0.0 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.7 0.5| 4.7 0.7
| have been able to integrate the theology and practice of ministry. 5.0 0.0 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.7 0.5 4.7 0.7
The school community was diverse and inclusive. 4.8 0.4 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.3 0.5| 4.7 0.5
g:w:l]/rt)as.come to know students from other racial, ethnic, and cultural 5.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 47 05| 49 0.3
| have made good friends here. 5.0 0.0 4.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.7 0.5| 4.7 0.7
This program was a good experience for my spouse/family. B85 1.1 B85 0.5 0.0 0.0 4.3 0.5/ 3.8 0.9
| have been able to manage financially. 4.5 0.9 4.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 4.3 05| 44 0.7
If | had to do it over, | would still come here. 5.0 0.0 2.5 1.5 0.0 0.0 4.3 0.9 4.2 1.3
| gained greater vocational clarity while in my program. 5.0 0.0 3.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 4.7 0.5| 4.6 0.7
1 - Strongly disagree 2 - Disagree 3 - Neutral 4 - Agree 5 - Strongly agree
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By Educational Context Avg S.D. Avg S.D.
| have been satisfied with my academic experience here. 4.5 0.5 4.0 0.0
Faculty were supportive and understanding. 4.6 0.5 4.0 0.0
| have felt accepted within this school community. 4.3 0.7 4.0 0.0
| have grown spiritually. 4.6 0.5 3.0 0.0
My faith is stronger than when | came. 4.6 0.5 2.0 0.0
My personal faith has been respected. 4.4 0.7 3.0 0.0
Individuals of other faith traditions have been respected. 4.4 0.9 4.0 0.0
| know at least one faculty member well. 4.9 0.3 3.0 0.0
| have been able to integrate the theology and practice of ministry. 4.9 0.3 3.0 0.0
The school community was diverse and inclusive. 4.6 0.5 5.0 0.0
g:\:l]/s;ome to know students from other racial, ethnic, and cultural 4.9 0.3 5.0 0.0
| have made good friends here. 4.9 0.3 3.0 0.0
This program was a good experience for my spouse/family. 3.9 0.9 3.0 0.0
| have been able to manage financially. 4.5 0.7 4.0 0.0
If I had to do it over, | would still come here. 4.3 1.4 4.0 0.0
| gained greater vocational clarity while in my program. 4.8 0.4 3.0 0.0
1 - Strongly disagree 2 - Disagree 3 - Neutral 4 - Agree 5 - Strongly agree






